logo

; . Dlael bt lAksAC R ety eeelvel. 1Dt DR SEe

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 .... NEYISDGMETHKESSIAN YRR Ve AJZ T L Y)sATAne; AQGEAL.SVATA HA WIBARQABEEKETRIXANMSAVVRD

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 e EXGESIMNF

NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 .. E\KISINASDLIY

NTDB id 371163 FI644 RS16175 WP 053477178.1 MKEMDHHA FELKESIHAR;IR lG

NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 MTSGIT L8 TN)QeIASD HL AG G

NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 e PMIRVG R P

NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 e SIPMIRVEBIG R P

NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 e E PPM R DG R P

NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 .... PPM R DG R IMNDIAQRE] P

NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 e I4 SDLH SAG PPMIRVDG R IMND Q A

NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 e Il SDLH SAG PPMIRVDG R IMND A

NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 e ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG R IMND P

NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 e [ASDLHLS G PPMIRVDG R IMND P

NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 e E] IIASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG R IMND P

NTDB id 1081 FDQR49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 e ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG R IMND P

NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 e ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG R IMND P

NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 e ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG R IMND P

consensus * ko |oskokokok ok [ kokk |k kok kx| % * % % * ok * * * * %k %k %k | | * % k

R o AR T oL o PR T T SRS Tt
NVA N%B ~ VET‘f HS =] EV E|AE < FY VA *’I |Jlis ETBY.Q

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 PUFISRKINIEMT QN ARGLVLVGTGSGKSTT AAM R QHETG[3H

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 .

NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 P E LELPIGIIN 12 ANSINRG

NTDB id 371163 FI1644 RS16175 WP 053477178.1 . 14T E LINLPIY X IAPEGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLA M ([0}

NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 .BK IT CLPAyR'EN T ANPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLA M sl

NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 N

NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 N

NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 N

NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 . N

NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 . E ARGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAA D

NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 . I AN RGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY

NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 . I BMPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM |y

NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 . ISTIAPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM |y

NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 . V D IONPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM Iy

NTDB id 1081 FDQR49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 . DJI[ONYPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM ]

NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 . DJI[NPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM Iy

NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 . DJI[ONYPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM I

consensus N Kok kokokok Dokokokk  kokokkokkk kk kkk kk  kok Dkskskokok D DLk D DT sk | [

1563
155
156
157
159
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155



logo

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 EDPIEFVHEHK C 233
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 EDPIEF H[ais{0lC 235
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 EDPIEF H|N:¥X¢C INQREV[ERND TIb) V 236
NTDB id 371163 FI644 RS16175 WP 053477178.1 EDPIE 3 KHGN SEBBIRIANAYG FIDMEN Ny A N|GIH3E LR DPD 237
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 EDPIEF HIZJKIYS] INQREV[ESDTIR BDIJALR ALR ﬂPD M N 239
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 EDPIEFVH@MSKKSLINQRE H[e)IT]® ANALESALREDPD 235
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 EDPIEFVHRASKKSLINQRE H[a}:IT)H IWJALRSALREDPD 235
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 EDPIEFVHEIWKCLINQREVH MYALRSALREDPD 235
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 EDPIEFVHEWWKCLINQREVH MYALRSALREDPD 235
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 EDPIEFVH@EMNKKCL NQREVH WPNALRSALREDPD ILVGEIRRDIRETIRBILA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTIYS AWK 235
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 EDPIEFVH@MSKKCL NQREVH WNALRSALREDPD ILVGEIRRDIRETIRILA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTIISAN 235
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 EDPIEFVHIMNKKCL NQREVH RIMALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDETIIILALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK 235
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 EDPIEFVHIENNKKCL NQREVH MIMALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDBETIIILALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK] 235
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 EDPIEFVHIR¥KKCLINQREVH IWAALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDIMETIBRILALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK 235
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 EDPIEFVH@EMNKKCLINQREVH IWAALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDIRETIRBILALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK 235
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 EDPIEFVHMSKKCLINQREVH IWAALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDIRETIBILALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK 235
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 EDPIEFVHRMSKKCLINQREVH IMAALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDIRETIRBILALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK 235
consensus NN T R R Y e N e N N e ey e W IEEEIEE:
T)OR1DVF ek VR e a5 ke Rkl e RML Ry 5o Qs

| | Fl - \ALE:EK/E\ ILF§(Q 8 E} }4r<E 5}(:@ AH VLLQN VA R A |Y/S\lrL Sz/%< ~
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 313
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 315
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 316
NTDB id 371163 FI644 RS16175 WP 053477178.1 [jwER:NNEATAN 317
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 IDRI DVFP QEQ A 319
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 T DRI DVFPA[HEK INGDIGINGRVA HETIRI INPA RNLIRENK 315
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 T DRI DVFPA[HEK INDIGINGRVA - HEIJRI INPA RNLIRENK Q 315
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 TIDRIIDVFP N K MIGGGRVA[GHEIM MWPATRNLIREIK 314
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 [JwEl:amudAADE S B RIGGGRVA[MHEIM WPATRNLIREDK 314
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 BUWAGGRVAAIRETM [GINHATRNL IREBK 314
NTDB id 1259 GC0O85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 BUWAGGRVAAIRETM [GINHATRNLIREBK 314
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 MIIGGGRVAAHEIMI @PAIRNLIREIK AQMYSI\IQTG 314
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 MUGGGRVAAHEIMI WPAIRNLIREWMK AQMYSBIIQTG 314
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 BXGGGRVAAHEIMI MPATIRNLIRE[K AQMYSBIIQTG 314
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 TIDR IDVFPAEEK MVREIMMLSESL[MAVISQpN BMUGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIREINK AQMYSE\IQTG 314
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 TIDR IDVFPAEEK MVREIMLSESL[AVISQyN BUGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIREIYK AQMYSINIQTG 314
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 TIDR IDVFPAEEK MVREIMMLSESL[AVISQpN MUGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIREINK AQMYSI\IQTG 314

consensus *ok 1ok ok ok ok ok ok ok K ok ok ok s Dkokk | oskkokok I | kok $ok D okok ko | okokokok *kkok || *okokkkk ok * 1k



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1

1203
1019

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1

371163 FI644 RS16175 WP 053477178.1

1307
1116
1086
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1

1

1

371163 FI644 RS16175 WP 053477178.1

1307
1116
1086
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

1

SFREARY Qv DD KISE QDAL HS
YEDIL L HIA
EDARE DY DHQHARS Y ADIIL K HIY

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved

¢

¢

NERESIKHTEN\HE AJNLN .
NERRSIKHTEN\HE AJALN .
(CINRS RENENREKINKT .
(SR D SINKEKINKQ .
(CNINLPTEN\RAVINKS .
(CABRSIP O TEN\R T AJRKQ .
¢
G
*

IRIPQTERTARKQ .
IRIPQTE\RTARNKQ .

LDQ L {V v A‘ AKH E E
TF =N gﬁ Té?%iv;%gg EE%|§§%E%§HAu%KuTHEQR%.Lhmazé.vp:ﬁv

368
381
383
346
418
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345

v ~ A= AL EERLSIREFER A~
DSANDLRLMLKTKRGDDY...GSGSLQNVKI........ DME..............
DSSNDLRLMIKLGSETDGEHLTSVS.QGLTL........ EMSDDDPGRSFR. .. ..
DSPNNLRLQIKLSEEANKPLDNRERMSEMER........ KMTFDGQRRNLK. . ...

IN\ID . PKEIJARL . . ANDASAGL . GGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAA
IBMMPEAVARRRINQNSESMSF

368
381
383
346
395
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345



