

logo

NTDB id 1177	A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	TFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSandLRLMLKTKRGDDY...GSGSLQNVKI.....DME.....	368
NTDB id 1203	PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	TFDQALYNLYVQGEITYEDALLHADSSNDLRLMIKLGSETDGEHLTSVS.QGLTL.....EMSDDDPGRSFR.....	381
NTDB id 1019	ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1	TFDQALFDLYDHQHSYADALKHADSPNNLRLQIKLSEEANKPLDNRERMSEMER.....KMTFDGQRRNLK.....	383
NTDB id 371163	FI644 RS16175 WP 053477178.1	TLETSTIKELVQLGVISKEAAEPFIQEMLS.....	346
NTDB id 1307	DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	TMDAYLAGLFRHLITYDKGLERAID.PKEFARL..ANDASAGL.GGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAA	395
NTDB id 1116	NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	TMDQSLQSLVVRQGLIAPAAARRRAQNSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1086	NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	TMDQSLQSLVVRQGLIAPVARRRAQNSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1185	GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	TMEQNAKQLIARGVVDAQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1176	A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	TMEQNAKQLIARGVVDAQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1283	ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	TLDQHLTELVNKNIISKHTAHEAALN.KSLF.....	344
NTDB id 1259	GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	TLDQHLTELVNKNIISKHTAHEAALN.KSLF.....	344
NTDB id 1194	PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	TLDMCLKGLVAKGLISRENAREKAKI.PENF.....	344
NTDB id 1202	PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	TLDSCLKGLIAGGLISRDSAKEKAKQ.PENF.....	344
NTDB id 1020	ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	TLDQSLKQLLAKGIINLPTARAVAKS.PESF.....	344
NTDB id 1081	FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	TLDQSLKGLVSRGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1060	ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	TLDQSLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1040	HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	TLDQSLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
consensus		!*** * !* ***** * *	

logo

NTDB id 1177	A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	368
NTDB id 1203	PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	381
NTDB id 1019	ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1	383
NTDB id 371163	FI644 RS16175 WP 053477178.1	346
NTDB id 1307	DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	PATPAAPAAGRSEPRAGGFGR	418
NTDB id 1116	NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	347
NTDB id 1086	NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	347
NTDB id 1185	GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 1176	A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 1283	ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1259	GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1194	PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	344
NTDB id 1202	PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	344
NTDB id 1020	ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	344
NTDB id 1081	FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	345
NTDB id 1060	ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	345
NTDB id 1040	HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	345
consensus		

- non conserved
- similar
- ≥ 50% conserved